Debbi’s Dance, Etc. — Dance Spectacular 2024 “Wonderous Adventure”

Photo Schedule — Sunday, June 9, 2024 at Debbi’s Dance, Etc.
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Sparkling Diamonds
Wonderland

Go Light Your World
Wonderful Life

No Time to Die
Chelsea Rogers
Staff

What’s New at The Zoo
Got It

Rude Boy Mix

A Cool Catin Town
Nemesis

Barbie Dreams
Arabian Nights
Real in Rio

The Lazy Song
Boogie Shoes

Viva Las Vegas
Broadway Baby
Secret Garden
Colors

Morning Passages
Surf’'s Up

Killer Queen
Something Wild
Can’t Catch Me
Let’s Go Fly a Kite
At the Beginning
Wipeout

Disco Duck

It’s Wonderous

Competition Company
Somewhere Over the Rainbow
California Dreamin’

Route 66

Start Again

Hawaiian Rollercoaster Ride
Philadelphia Freedom

Big Noise from Winnetka
Princess Party
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6:00
6:00
7:00
9:00
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4:30
6:00

. 7:00

.7:00
10:00
7:00
5:00
5:15

Acro Groove Jazz
Glitz Jazz

Lyrical Harmony

Lyrical Radiance

Lyrical Embrace

Hot Steppin’

Pizzaz Jazz

Hip Hop Fusion
Fresh Vibes HH
Hot Steppin

Contemporary Co.

Pixie Performers
Acro 2/3/4

Acro Dance
Taptastic
Totally Tap
Dazzling Divas
Tap 2

Tween/Teen Ballet

Ballet 2

Ballet 5/6

Petite Performers
Dazzling Divas

Lyrical/Contemp. 1/2

Contemp. 5/6
Petite Ballet 2
Petite Ballet
Int. Adult Tap
Tap Combo
Jazz2/3/4/5/6

Mini Ballet
Petite Ballet
Jazz Hip Hop
Lyrical 5/6
Acro Dance
Adult Jazz
Tap 2/3
Princess Party

Michelle
Andrea
Andrea
Maddie
Maddie
Michelle

Stephanie
Maddie
Stephanie
Michelle
Judy
Stephanie
Michelle
Maddie
Andrea
Michelle
Andrea
Michelle
Judy
Judy
Judy
Maddie
Andrea
Judy
Judy
Amanda
Andrea
Andrea
Amanda
AP/AS/MH

Stephanie
Tatum
Maddie
Stephanie
Amanda
Missy
Michelle
Rylee
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. 2:15
. 2:20
. 2:25
.2:30
.2:35
.2:40
. 2:45
. 2:50
. 2:55

Last call or solo/duo/trio, etc....

.3:00
.3:05
.3:10
.3:15
.3:20
.3:25
.3:30
.3:35

Welcome to NY

What Does the Fox Say
Country Roads

Shake Senora
Flashlight

Waka Waka

Under the Sea
Rhythms of Mumbai
Lotto

Life is a Happy Song
Life is a Highway
Gimmie Dat

22

Take on The World
Mickey Loves Mambo
Kids in America
Transylvania Mania

3:40-4:10 Promotional pics...

Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Wed.
Fri.
Mon.
Fri.

Fri.
Fri.
Thurs.
Wed.
Wed.
Tues.
Tues.
Mon.

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

6:00
6:00
8:00
7:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
8:30

Acro Dance
Mini Combo
Tap 4

Tap 5/6
Ballet/Lyrical
Jazz/HH

Mini Ballet
Teen Acro 5/6
Tap Combo

Musical Theater
Jazz/HH

Hip Hop 4/5/6
Taylor Swift
Tap Combo

Tap Combo

Tap Combo
Ensemble Exp.

Maddie
Stephanie
Andrea
Amanda
Stephanie
Maddie

Alyssa

Maddie
Rylee/Jennette

Rylee/Jennette
Alyssa

Maddie

Chloe
Rylee/Jennette
Andrea
Maddie

Megan

2" pDraft — 5/14/24 AP



